The major partner for your
microwave projects
CATALOG
2024
Société par Actions Simplifiées au capital de 150 000 € - RCS Brest B403 061 245 - Siret 40306124500011 - Code 2611Z
Siège social et usine : 135, rue de Reichstett 29850 GOUESNOU FRANCE
 Tél. +33 (0)2 98 47 90 57 • E-mail : contact@deti-sa.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Number
Fmax
(MHz)
I.L.
(dB)
Rejected
Freq. (MHz)
Rejection
(dB)
VSWR
Power
Handling
(W CW)
Reference
001682 4.9 0.5 18 100 1.5:1 10  LPF-LP-6.8-50-1.25-BF-BF
011001 1000 1.0 1500 40 1.5:1 2  LPF-SS-1000-1500-10000-40-SF-SF
011002 1100 0.5 2060 65 1.5:1 100  LPF-CL-1350-5000-1.15-SF-SF
011004 1600 0.5 2400 35 1.5:1 1000  LPF-CL-1800-12500-1.30-NF-NF
011005 3000 1.0 4600 40 1.5:1 2  LPF-SS-3000-4600-12000-40-SF-SF
011006 8000 1.0 12000 40 1.5:1 2  LPF-SS-8000-12000-24000-40-SF-SF
800306 18000 1.0 19500 20 2.0:1 2  LPF-SS-18000-19500-40000-20-SM-SF
Microwave Filters
PRODUCTS
12
HIGHPASS FILTERS

VSWR
Inter-
face
Reference
800192 700
18000
(1.4dB)
3 410 40 2.0:1 SMA
HPF-LP-410-40-500-18000-SF-SF
800070 2000 18000 1 1400 50 2.0:1 SMA
 High-Temperature Stability
HPF-SS-2000-18000-1.30-SF-SF
800271 2000 18000 1 1750 50 2.0 :1 SMA
 High-Temperature Stability
HPF-SS-1750-50-2000-18000-SF-SF
800091 2800 18000 1 2220 30 2.0:1 SMA  HPF-SS-2800-18000-1.15-SF-SF
800075 3000 18000 1.5 1700 30 2.0:1 SMA
 High-Temperature Stability
HPF-SS-1700-30-3000-18000-SF-SF
800029 3300 18000 1 2600 30 2.0:1 SMA  HPF-SS-3300-18000-1.15-SF-SF
800272 3300 18000 1 2550 50 2.0:1 SMA
 High-Temperature Stability
HPF-SS-2550-50-3300-18000-SF-SF
800023 4400 18000 1 3480 30 2.0:1 SMA  HPF-SS-4400-18000-1.3-SF-SM
800076 5000 18000 1.5 3300 60 2.0:1 SMA
 High-Temperature Stability
HPF-SS-3300-60-5000-18000-SF-SF
800021 5500 18000 1 3850 30 2.0:1 SMA  HPF-SS-5500-18000-1.30-SF-SF
800077 6000 18000 0.7 4000 20 2.0:1 SMA
 High-Temperature Stability
HPF-SS-4000-20-6000-18000-SF-SF
011012 6600 18000 1 4620 30 2.0:1 SMA  HPF-SS-6600-18000-1.15-SF-SF
011020 18000 40000 1.5 16000 60 2.0 :1 K
 HPF-SS-16000-60-18000-40000-KF-
KF
800194 20000 40000 1 15000 50 2.0:1 K

number
Ways
Low Freq.
(MHz)
High Freq.
(MHz)
Power
Handling
(W CW)
I.L.
(dB)
VSWR
Isolation
(dB)
Reference
800162 2 390 450 500 0.5 1.3:1 15 CO-2-390-450-500-NF-NF
001387 2 1450 1500 200 0.3 1.15:1 23 CO-2-1450-1500-100-SF-NF
001395 2 1450 1500 700 0.15 1.15:1 23 CO-2-1450-1500-350-716F-716F
011129 2 5400 5900 400 0.4 1.3 :1 0.4 CO-2-5400-5900-400-NF-NF
001678 3 1700 2100 600 0.65 1.3:1 18 CO-3-1700-2100-600-NF-NF
011119 4 1200 1400 900 0.4 1.4:1 18 CO-4-1200-1400-220-NF-NF
001394 4 1450 1500 400 0.4 1.15:1 23 CO-4-1450-1500-100-SF-716F
001396 4 1450 1500 1400 0.2 1.15:1 23 CO-4-1450-1500-350-716F-716F
001356 4 2020 2120 800 0.2 1.22:1 20 CO-4-2020-2120-200-NF-716F
011259 4 3400 3800 2 0.5 1.4 :1 23 CO-4-3400-3800-2-SF-SF
011131 4 4400 5000 200 0.7 1.5 :1 15 CO-4-4400-5000-200-NF-NF
011132 4 4400 5000 1000 0.7 1.5 :1 15 CO-4-4400-5000-1000-716F-NF
011133 4 5400 5900 400 0.9 1.4 :1 18 CO-4-5400-5900-400-NF-NF
011122 8 1200 1400 920 0.6 1.4:1 18 CO-8-1200-1400-115-NF-NF
011123 8 2846 2866 400 0.6 1.4:1 18 CO-8-2846-2866-50-NF-NF
011136 8 5400 5900 640 1.3 1.5 :1 18 CO-8-5400-5900-640-NF-716F
011139 8 5500 6000 400 1 1.5 :1 18 CO-8-5500-6000-400-NF-NF
800221 8 8500 11000 16 1.4 1.8 :1 16 CO-8-8500-11000-16-SF-SF
001144 16 2025 2120 640 0.5 1.22:1 25 CO-16-2025-2120-40-SF-716F
001609 16 2100 2900 240 0.3 2.0:1 10 CO-16-2100-2900-15-NF-716F
PRODUCTS
16
Multi-octave Broadband
Combiners
Most of our designs tolerate mismatch and full input failure.
Part
number
Ways
Low Freq.
(MHz)
High Freq.
(MHz)
Power
Handling
(W CW)
I.L.
(dB)
VSWR
Isolation
(dB)
 Reference
001549 2 80 1000 2600 0.3 1.6:1 15  CO-2-80-1000-1400-716F-716F
011140 2 100 500 200 0.8 1.5:1 20  CO-2-100-500-200-NF-NF
001435 2 200 1000 4000 0.6 1.5:1 15  CO-2-200-1000-2000-716F-158
011145 2 700 1500 700 0.3 1.35:1 15  CO-2-700-1500-700-NF-NF
001517 2 800 4000 1000 0.3 1.5:1 15  CO-2-800-4000-500-NF-716F
001558 2 800 4200 150 0.4 1.5:1 12  CO-2-800-4200-75-SF-SF
011149 2 1000 6000 70 0.2 1.6:1 12  CO-2-1000-6000-35-SF-NF
001510 4 0.01 230 4000 0.5 1.5:1 15  CO-4-0.01-230-16000-716F-158
800308 4 0.01 250 1250 0.8 1.3 :1 15 New CO-4-0.01-250-1250-NF-NF
001594 4 0.01 400 1500 2 1.6 :1 15  CO-4-0.01-400-6000-NF-716F
800304 4 0.1 200 16 000 1.2 1.5 :1 15  CO-4-0.1-200-16000-716F-158
001488 4 0.1 250 1200 0.7 1.2:1 15  CO-4-0.1-250-1200-NF-NF
011167 4 1 30 6000 0.2 1.15 :1 30  CO-4-1-30-5000-NF-716F
800297 4 400 6000 800 1.2 1.8 12 New CO-4-400-600-800-NF-716F
011156 4 700 1500 1000 0.4 1.35:1 15  CO-4-700-1500-1000-NF-NF
001586 4 800 4000 2000 0.8 1.6:1 12  CO-4-800-4000-500X-NF-716F
001514 4 800 4200 300 0.8 1.5:1 12  CO-4-800-4200-75-SF-SF
800324 4 2000 6000 500 0.6 1.5 :1 15 New CO-4-2000-6000-500-NF-NF
011161 8 700 1500 2000 0.6 1.5:1 15  CO-8-700-1500-2000-NF-716F
Waveguide Power Combiners
Part
number
Ways
Low Freq.
(MHz)
High Freq.
(MHz)
Power
Handling
(W CW)
I.L.
(dB)
VSWR
Isolation
(dB)
Type Reference
001614 4 9100 9600 600 0.8 1.5:1 18 WR90 CO-4-9100-9600-150-WR90
001564 4 27500 31000 25 0.4 1.3:1 20 WR28 CO-4-27500-31000-8-WR28
001542 16 27000 31000 100 1.0 1.6:1 20 WR28 CO-16-27000-31000-100-WR28
PRODUCTS
17
Directional Couplers……………………page 19
Hybrid Couplers………………………….page 20

Freq.
(MHz)
Coupling
Factor
(dB)
VSWR
(Main line)
Directivity
(dB)
I.L.
(dB)
Power
Handling
(W CW )
Reference
001665 400 4000 10 1.25 20 0.5 50 CD-1-400-4000-10-50-SF-SF-SF
011261 500 2000 6 1.2:1 22 0.5 50 CD-1-500-2000-6-50-SF-SF-SF
011260 500 2000 10 1.2:1 22 0.3 50 CD-1-500-2000-10-50-SF-SF-SF
011262 500 2000 16 1.2:1 22 0.3 50 CD-1-500-2000-16-50-SF-SF-SF
011263 500 2000 20 1.2:1 22 0.3 50 CD-1-500-2000-20-50-SF-SF-SF
011264 500 2000 30 1.2:1 22 0.3 50 CD-1-500-2000-30-50-SF-SF-SF
800060 1000 2000 20 1.2:1 23 0.2 30 CD-1-1000-2000-20-30-SF-SF-SF
011052 2000 4000 6 1.2:1 22 0.3 30 CD-1-2000-4000-6-30-SF-SF-SF
800057 2000 4000 30 1.2:1 20 0.2 50 CD-1-2000-4000-30-50-SF-SF-SF
011265 2000 8000 6 1.25:1 20 0.5 50 CD-1-2000-8000-6-50-SF-SF-SF
011266 2000 8000 10 1.25:1 20 0.5 50 CD-1-2000-8000-10-50-SF-SF-SF
011267 2000 8000 16 1.25:1 20 0.5 50 CD-1-2000-8000-16-50-SF-SF-SF
011268 2000 8000 20 1.25:1 20 0.3 50 CD-1-2000-8000-20-50-SF-SF-SF
011269 2000 8000 30 1.25:1 20 0.3 50 CD-1-2000-8000-30-50-SF-SF-SF
011053 2000 18000 20 1.4:1 12 0.7 30 CD-1-2000-18000-20-30-SF-SF-SF
011062 2000 18000 40 1.3 :1 15 0.5 40 CD-1-2000-18000-40-50-SF-SF-SF
011063 2200 2300 30 1.25 :1 18 0.2 50 CD-1-2200-2300-30-50-NM-NF-NF
011066 6000 18000 20 1.35 :1 16 0.4 50 CD-1-6000-18000-20-50-SF-SF-SF
011054 7000 12000 10 1.3:1 15 0.5 50 CD-1-7000-12000-10-50-SF-SF-SF
011056 8000 8500 30 1.3:1 18 0.25 50 CD-1-8000-8500-30-50-SM-SF-SF
011057 17000 21000 10 1.5:1 15 0.8 10 CD-1-17000-21000-10-10-KF-KF-KF
011058 20000 30000 10 1.7:1 12 1.7 5 CD-1-20000-30000-10-5-KF-KF-KF
011059 24000 28000 10 1.5:1 18 0.75 5 CD-1-24000-28000-10-5-KF-KF-KF
011060 25000 27000 6 1.5:1 18 0.75 2 CD-1-25000-27000-6-2-KF-KF-KF
011061 27000 31000 10 1.5:1 15 0.8 5 CD-1-27000-31000-10-5-KF-KF-KF
PRODUCTS
19
Hybrid Couplers
Part
number
Low
Freq.
(MHz)
High Freq.
(MHz)
Coupling
Factor
(dB)
Phase
(°)
VSWR
Isolation
(dB)
I.L. (dB)
Power
Handling
(W CW)
 Reference
800302 1000 2000 3 90 1.20:1 25 0.25 100  CH-90-1000-2000-100-SF
800173 1000 2000 3 90 1.25:1 20 0.5 400  CH-90-1000-2000-400-NF
001695 1700 2100 3 180 1.5:1 18 0.5 50  CH-180-1700-2100-50-NF
800174 2000 4000 3 90 1.25:1 20 0.5 400  CH-90-2000-4000-400-NF
011068 25500 27000 3 90 1.5:1 18 0.5 10  CH-90-25500-27000-10-KF
800034 25500 27000 3 180 1.5:1 18 0.5 10  CH-180-25500-27000-10-KF-C
800301 25500 27000 3 90 1.5:1 18 0.5 10  CH-90-25500-27000-10-KF
High Power Couplers
Unidirectional
Part

(dB)
VSWR
(Main
line)
Directivity
(dB)
I.L.
(dB)
Power
Handling
(W CW)
Peak
Power
(kW)
Reference
011086 2000 4000 30 1.20 :1 27 0.2 200  CD-1-2000-4000-30-200-NF-NF-NF
011077 6000 18000 25 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2 CD-1-6000-18000-25-200-TF-TF-SF
011078 6000 18000 30 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2 CD-1-6000-18000-30-200-TF-TF-SF
011079 6000 18000 30 1.50:1 20 0.3 200 2 CD-1-6000-18000-30-200-NM-NM-SF
011080 6000 18000 40 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2 CD-1-6000-18000-40-200-TF-TF-SF
011081 6000 18000 40 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2 CD-1-6000-18000-40-200-NF-NF-SF
011082 6000 18000 40 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2.5 CD-1-6000-18000-40-200-NM-NF-SF
011083 8900 9900 20 1.50:1 12 0.5 75 0.75 CD-1-8900-9900-20-75-SF-SF-SF
011084 9000 10000 30 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2 CD-1-9000-10000-30-200-TF-TF-SF
011085 15000 18000 30 1.40:1 22 0.3 200 2 CD-1-15000-18000-30-200-TF-TF-SF
PRODUCTS
20
High Power Couplers
Dual Directional

(dB)
VSWR
(Main
Line)
Directivity
(dB)
I.L.
(dB)
Power
Handling
 (W CW)
Peak
Power
(kW)
Reference
011104 1 30 50 50 1.3 :1 20 0.1 6000   CD-2-1-30-50-50-6000-716F-716F-NF
011091 400 2000 40 40 1.3:1 18 0.2 200   CD-2-400-2000-40-40-200-NF-NF-NF
800045 800 2500 30 30 1.4:1 20 0.2 500 10
 CD-2-800-2500-30-30-500-716F-
716F-SF
011095 1000 3000 20 20 1.15:1 27 0.3 300 10

001624 1000 4000 20 20 1.15:1 27 0.3 500 10
 CD-2-1000-4000-20-20-500-NM-NF-
NF
011099 1200 1400 30 30 1.2:1 20 0.2 600 10
 CD-2-1200-1400-30-30-600-NM-NF-
NF
011100 1200 1400 50 50 1.2:1 25 0.15 1000 10
 CD-2-1200-1400-50-50-1000-716F-
716F-NF
001677 1700 2100 30 30 1.10:1 27 0.1 500
 CD-2-1700-2100-30-30-500-NM-NF-
SF
800072 1700 2100 50 40 1.20:1 20 0.3 2500 10
 CD-2-1700-2100-50-40-2500-158-
158-NF
800046 2000 4000 30 30 1.4:1 20 0.2 500 10  CD-2-2000-4000-30-30-716F-716F-SF
800210 2000 6000 50 50 1.3 :1 20 0.1 1000
 CD-2-2000-6000-50-50-1000-716F-
716F-NF
800027 2000 8000 10 10 1.50:1 15 1 30   CD-2-2000-8000-10-10-30-SF-SF-SF
800300 2400 2500 30 30 1.2:1 30 0.2 1600 10  CD-2-2400-2500-30-30-1600-716-
716-SF
011103 6000 18000 40 40 1.50:1 12 0.5 200 2.5
 CD-2-6000-18000-40-40-200-NM-NF-
SF

(MHz)
High
Freq.
(MHz)
I.L.
(dB)
VSWR
Isolation
(dB)
Ampl.
balance
(db)
Phase
bal. (°)
Reference
800037 2 400 6000 1.2 1.4:1 17 0.3 5 DI-2-400-6000-30-SF-SF
800278 2 500 2000 0.3 1.3:1 22 0.3 2 DI-2-500-2000-30-SF-SF
011179 2 500 3000 0.4 1.4:1 20 0.3 1 DI-2-500-3000-30-SF-SF
800279 2 700 2700 0.4 1.3:1 20 0.3 2 DI-2-700-2700-30-SF-SF
011181 2 800 960 0.3 1.3:1 25 0.3 2 DI-2-800-960-30-SF-SF
011182 2 800 2200 0.4 1.3:1 23 0.3 2 DI-2-800-2200-30-SF-SF
800280 2 1000 2000 0.3 1.3:1 23 0.3 2 DI-2-1000-2000-30-SF-SF
011184 2 1000 3000 0.5 1.3:1 20 0.3 2 DI-2-1000-3000-30-SF-SF
001633 2 1000 18000 1.5 1.6:1 17 0.3 8 DI-2-1000-18000-30-SF-SF
001674 2 1700 2100 0.4 1.2 20 0.2 3 DI-2-1700-2100-50-NF-NF
800281 2 2000 4200 0.4 1.3:1 23 0.3 2 DI-2-2000-4200-30-SF-SF
800282 2 2000 8000 0.4 1.4:1 20 0.3 4 DI-2-2000-8000-30-SF-SF
800320 2 2000 8000 0.4 1.35 :1 20 0.3 4 DI-2-2000-18000-30-NF-NF
800283 2 2000 18000 1 1.4:1 18 0.3 5 DI-2-2000-18000-30-SF-SF
800284 2 2000 26500 1.2 1.6:1 17 0.4 6 DI-2-2000-26500-10-SF-SF
800206 2 2000 40000 2 1.9:1 15 0.6 8 DI-2-2000-40000-10-KF-KF
011191 2 4000 8000 0.4 1.35:1 20 0.2 2 DI-2-4000-8000-30-SF-SF
800276 2 4000 26500 1 1.6:1 18 0.4 6 DI-2-4000-26500-10-SF-SF
011200 2 12000 18000 0.3 1.4:1 20 0.3 4 DI-2-12000-18000-30-SF-SF
800196 2 15000 40000 1.2 1.8:1 13 0.8 10 DI-2-15000-40000-10-KF-KF
011192 2 18000 26500 1 1.5:1 18 0.3 3 DI-2-18000-26500-10-SF-SF
011194 2 25000 27000 1 1.6:1 18 0.5 6 DI-2-25000-27000-10-KF-KF
011195 2 27000 31000 1 1.6:1 18 0.5 6 DI-2-27000-31000-10-KF-KF
001675 3 1700 2100 0.8 1.45 22 0.4 6 DI-3-1700-2100-50-SF-SF
800038 4 400 6000 1.7 1.5:1 18 0.5 6 DI-4-400-6000-30-SF-SF
011212 4 1000 4000 1 1.5:1 18 0.8 6 DI-4-1000-4000-30-SF-SF
001676 4 1700 2100 0.8 1.25 20 0.4 6 DI-4-1700-2100-50-NF-NF
800288 4 2000 8000 1 1.5:1 18 0.5 6 DI-4-2000-8000-30-SF-SF
800058 4 2000 18000 1.8 1.7:1 17 0.5 12 DI-4-2000-18000-30-SF-SF
011214 4 3200 6200 0.9 1.5:1 20 0.4 6 DI-4-3200-6200-30-SF-SF
011215 4 4200 6000 0.8 1.5:1 20 0.4 5 DI-4-4200-6000-30-SF-SF
800040 4 6000 18000 0.9 1.5:1 17 0.5 6 DI-4-6000-18000-30-SF-SF
PRODUCTS
22
Operating Temperature: -40 °C to +85 °C
Storage Temperature: -55 to +125°C

(MHz)
High
Freq.
(MHz)
I.L.
(dB)
VSWR
Isolation
(dB)
Ampl.
balance
(db)
Phase
bal. (°)
Reference
011218 6 2000 8000 1.2 1.6:1 18 0.8 7 DI-6-2000-8000-30-SF-SF
800290 8 400 6000 2 1.8:1 16 0.5 6 DI-8-400-6000-30-SF-SF
011219 8 800 3000 1.3 1.6:1 20 0.5 6 DI-8-800-3000-30-SF-SF
011220 8 2000 4200 0.8 1.5:1 23 0.5 10 DI-8-2000-4200-30-SF-SF
800277 8 6000 18000 1.5 1.6:1 16 0.5 6 DI-8-6000-18000-30-SF-SF
011252 32 3100 3500 2.0 1.6 20 0.8 7 DI-32-3100-3500-30-SM-SF
COMPLIANCE STATEMENTS
23
RoHs COMPLIANCE STATEMENT
The RoHS directive (2002/95/CE) deals with the